
Manual
Die Cutting Machine

High strength cast frame made by top quality materials.

Smooth running, big pressure and low noise.

Single-chip electromagnetic clutch is sensitive and reliable.

Operation altitude is rational arranged; movable platen opens to its optimum.

With continuous and delay functions, and the delaying range is adjustable.

Reliable safety protection system.

Centralized lubricating system.
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Model
Inner

Chase
mm

Strokes/
Minute

Motor
power

Weight Dimensions

 IC LM 750 750x520 26 to 28 1.8 Tons
1450x
1300x
1450

IC LM 930 930x670 23 to 25 4 Kw 2.7 Tons

IC LM 1200 1200x820 20 to 22 4 Kw 4.2 Tons

IC LM 1300 1300x920 16 to 18 5.5 Kw 5.3 Tons

IC LM 1400 1400x1000 15 to 17 5.5 Kw 6.0 Tons

IC LM 1500 1500x1050 14 to 16 7.5 Kw 6.2 Tons

IC LM 1600 1600x1250 13 to 15 11 Kw 10.5 Tons

2.3 Kw

1550x
1800x
1650

1900x
1900x
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2400

2200x
1900x
2000

2300x
1900x
2000

High
Pressure

Heavy
Duty

High
Durable


